Organization
Chabad Victoria
Chabad Victoria
Chabad Victoria
Congregation Emanu-El
Congregation Emanu-El
Kolot Mayim
Comox Valley
Hillel BC
JCCV

Jewish Family Services

Summer Camperships

JFVVI Community Agency Grants 2024-2025
Project

Hebrew School
Camp Gan Israel
Light of Shabbat
Restoration
HS Scholarship
BB Programming
Events
Programming
Film Festival
Food Subsidy

Camp Miriam

Amount Awarded
$2,800
$1,600
$4,000
$2,000
$3,000
$1,000

$500
$5,000
$1,000
$3,000
$7,500



