JFVVI Community Agency Grants 2024-2025

Organization	Project	Amount Awarded
Chabad Victoria	Hebrew School	\$2,800
Chabad Victoria	Camp Gan Israel	\$1,600
Chabad Victoria	Light of Shabbat	\$4,000
Congregation Emanu-El	Restoration	\$2,000
Congregation Emanu-El	HS Scholarship	\$3,000
Kolot Mayim	BB Programming	\$1,000
Comox Valley	Events	\$500
Hillel BC	Programming	\$5,000
JCCV	Film Festival	\$1,000
Jewish Family Services	Food Subsidy	\$3,000
Summer Camperships	Camp Miriam	\$7,500